09.30

10.00

10.10

10.30

10.50

11.20

11.40

12.00

13.00

16.00

The

Welding %i‘iwll OLYMPUS

Institute

NDT and Condition Monitoring Technical Group Meeting:

Technology update at Olympus: Pipeline and Piping Inspection

Wednesday 30 October 2019

Olympus, Keymed House, Stock Road, Southend-On-Sea SS2 5QH

Arrival Registration and refreshments

Welcome to Olympus

Introduction to The Welding Institute

Introduction of advanced techniques to the
pipeline industry

Blended Learning
Latest technology in Phased Array

Small bore Phased Array of 316 Stainless
Steel

Lunch

Nic Vincent, Director of Scientific Solutions
Division

Alan Denney, Technical Group Coordinator

Alan Kirkham, National Grid

Neil Harrap, TWI Ltd
Mark Perston, Olympus

Shawn Adams, Doosan Power Systems

e Introduction to Olympus products (workstations and hands on demonstrations

e Tour of Service Department
o Coffee Break

Close



