







NDT and Condition Monitoring Technical Group Meeting: Technology update at Olympus: Pipeline and Piping Inspection

Wednesday 30 October 2019

Olympus, Keymed House, Stock Road, Southend-On-Sea SS2 5QH

09.30	Arrival Registration and refreshments	
10.00	Welcome to Olympus	Nic Vincent, Director of Scientific Solutions Division
10.10	Introduction to The Welding Institute	Alan Denney, Technical Group Coordinator
10.30	Introduction of advanced techniques to the pipeline industry	Alan Kirkham, National Grid
10.50	Blended Learning	Neil Harrap, TWI Ltd
11.20	Latest technology in Phased Array	Mark Perston, Olympus
11.40	Small bore Phased Array of 316 Stainless Steel	Shawn Adams, Doosan Power Systems
12.00	Lunch	
13.00	 Introduction to Olympus products (workstations and hands on demonstrations Tour of Service Department Coffee Break 	
16.00	Close	